
 7.02 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 
COUNTY OF COOK STATE OF ILLINOIS 

 
AGREEMENTS APPROVED BY THE COLLEGE PRESIDENT 

AND THE PROVOST 
 

MONTHLY SUMMARY 
 

NO EXPENSE INCURRED 
 

THE CHANCELLOR 
 

REPORTS   that the following Amendment to Program Agreement, Site Provider Agreement, and 
Practicum Agreement have been approved in accordance with District purchasing and 
contracting policies and pursuant to legal review: 

 
 

CAMPUS/DEPT TYPE OF AGMT PROVIDER/CLIENT TERM 

 
 

WR 
Amendment to Program 

Agreement 
University of Illinois – 
Urbana/Champaign 7/1/11-6/30/13 

 
WR 

 
Site Provider Agreement 

Centers for New Horizons 9/1/11-12/31/11 
 
 

WR Practicum Agreement Metropolitan Family Services 9/30/11-9/29/14 
 
 
 

November 3, 2011       Respectfully submitted, 
 
 

       Cheryl L. Hyman 
       Chancellor 

 

31235 
ADOPTED  – BOARD OF TRUSTEES COMMUNITY 

COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508 

NOVEMBER 3, 2011 


